JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
MEMORANDUM 
Amanda Kirby 
To 
Darren K Indyke 
From: 
Value Date: May 8, 14 
Debit Account I : 
Account Name: Jeffrey Epstein 

Please request Fifteen Thousand Euros (EUR 15,000) from the above account and 
I authorize Darren K Indyke to pick up the Euros from the Bank.